
h
tt
p
s:

//
a
g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n
/

International Conference on

Agriculture for Sustainable Future

March 06-08, 2022 | Ravenshaw University, Cuttack, Odisha, India

In Association with Department of Botany, Ravenshaw University

https://agrivision.in/
lenovo



w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9

Evation in collaboration with the Department of Botany,
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack is hosting Agri Vision-2022:
International Conference on Agriculture for Sustainable Future
at Cuttack, Odisha. The conference will revolve around the theme ”
Integrated strategies for doubling farmer’s income”. It will be hosted in
Hybrid Mode (Physical + Virtual).

The Conference sessions will cover four major segments i.e., Plant Science & Agriculture,
Fisheries & Aquaculture, Veterinary & Animal Sciences, and Agri Marketing & Policies.
We invite all the stake holders ranging from Academic, Industries, Private Organizations
NGOS, Research Scholars, Agri investors, Banks & bankers, Govt. agencies etc.
We offer the best platform to collaborate, exchange ideas, & create business
partnerships.

Welcome to Agri Vision-2022

# Meet    # Network     # Grow

4
Dedicated

Sessions

250+
Active

Participants

8
Category of

Awards

20+
Exhibitors

Join us Now!!!

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Call for Abstracts 

Agricultural Marketing Policy, Agri Banking & Agri 

entrepreneurship, Agricultural Marketing Infrastructure & 

Development, Agricultural Value Chain development, 

Agri-Business & Management, Agricultural Industry-

specific case studies, Agri economy and policy reforms 

Agri Business & policies 

Animal Health and Science, Animal Genetics, Breeding 

and Animal Biotechnology, Animal Nutrition, Feeds and 

Feeding, Animal Behaviour, Welfare and Ethics, 

Livestock Production and Management – Meat, Dairy, 

Wool, Equine and Poultry Sciences, Food Safety and 

Microbiology, Veterinary Physiology, Reproduction and 

Endocrinology, Veterinary Surgery and Clinical Sciences, 

Epidemiology and Public Health 

Veterinary Pathology, Immunology, Virology and 

Veterinary & Animal Sciences 

Plant Genomics & Genetics, Germplasm conservation & 

exploration, Plant Biology, Plant Pathology, Plant 

Microbiology, Physiology & Biochemistry, Crop 

Improvement, Harvesting & Post Harvesting, Crop 

Processing, Food & Nutrition, Soil Science, Climate 

change, Crop Biodiversity, Agricultural Engineering, 

Integrated farming, Organic farming, Bio & Chemical 

pesticides, Fertilizers, GM Crops, New Plant Varieties 

 

Plant Science & Agriculture 

Technology development for breeding, seed production, 

and grow-out culture, New techniques & Aquaculture 

systems, Soil & Water quality management, Fish 

Genomics & Genetics, Water budget modelling, 

Technology development for climate-resilient 

aquaculture, Fish Health & Management, Fish Nutrition & 

Physiology, New technologies in Marine aquaculture 

and its economic importance, Ornamental fish etc. 

Fisheries & Aquaculture 

Submit Abstract Online at: https://agrivision.in/abstract/ 

http://www.agrivision.in/
https://agrivision.in/abstract/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

Prof. K. C. Bansal 

Secretary, National 

Academy of Agricultural 

Sciences, India 

Dr. Himanshu Pathak 

Director, ICAR-NIASM, 

Baramati, India 

Prof. B.C. Tripathy 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi, India 

Prof. S. K. Singh 

Institute of Agricultural 

Science, BHU-Varanasi, 

India 

Dr. Jitendra K. Sundaray 

Principal Scientist, ICAR- 

CIFA, Bhubaneswar, India 

Organizing Committee Members 

Prof. P. K. Mohapatra 

Professor, Dept. of Botany,  

Ravenshaw University,  

Cuttack, India 

Prof. C. Kole 

President, Genome 

India International, 

India 

Dr. Arup K Mukherjee 

Principal Scientist, ICAR- 

NRRI, Cuttack, India 

Dr. Narottam P. Sahu 

Joint Director, ICAR-CIFE, 

Mumbai, India 

Dr. Nedunchezhiyan M. 

Head (I/C), ICAR-CTCRI, 

Bhubaneswar, India 

Dr. Ashok Kumar 

Director (I/C), ICAR-

NBPGR, New Delhi, India 

Dr. Soumendra K. Naik 

Head, Dept. of Botany,  

Ravenshaw University,  

Cuttack, India 

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

1 

Organizing Committee Members 

Dr. Kuldeep. Tripathi 

Scientist, ICAR- NBPGR, 

New Delhi, India 

Dr. Pushpalatha G. 

Professor, Centurion 

University of Technology 

& Management, India 

Dr. Bijoy K. Sahoo 

Dean, IAS,  

SOA University, 

Bhubaneswar, India 

Dr. Luna Samanta 

Professor, Dept. of 

Zoology, Ravenshaw 

University, Cuttack, India 

Dr. Sanhita Padhi 

Associate Professor,  

Dept. of Botany, 

Ravenshaw University, 

Cuttack, India 

Dr. Asna Urooj 

Professor, Dept. of Food 

Science & Nutrition, 

University of Mysore, India 

Dr. Raghunath Satpathy 

Asst. Professor, School of 

Biotech. G. M University 

Sambalpur, India 

Dr. Sauren Das 

Associate Scientist, 

Agricultural and Ecological 

Research Unit, ISI- Kolkata 

India 

Dr. Gyanranjan Mahalik 

Associate Professor, Dept. 

of Botany, Centurion 

University of Technology & 

Management, India 

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

Register Online at: 

https://agrivision.in/registration/ 

Category Indian International 

Student (UG) ₹ 2,500.00 $249 

Student (PG) ₹ 3,500.00 $249 

Scholar (PhD) ₹ 4,000.00 $299 

Faculty (Aca.) ₹ 6,000.00 $449 

Business ₹ 7,500.00 $599 

*18% GST extra on Indian Registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9078037929 

Register Now 

Group Discounts Available 

for 5+ Members 

*Accommodations are also available 

 

Bank Name: ICICI Bank 

Acc No: 243305002392 

IFSC: ICIC0002433 

UPI ID: evation@icici 

For Bank Transfer/ UPI  

3 

http://www.agrivision.in/
https://agrivision.in/registration/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Abstracts will be published in the Journal of Agricultural Biotechnology & Crop Improvement. 

Access: https://onlineopenaccess.com/agri-biotech  

Awards 

 Best Poster Award 

 Young Investigator Award 

 The Research Wizard 

Shining Star Award 

 Dr. Sabuj Sahoo Memorial  

     Lifetime Achievement Award 

 Best Poster Award 

 Young Investigator Award 

 The Research Wizard 

Shining Star Award 

 Dr. Sabuj Sahoo Memorial  

     Lifetime Achievement Award 

 Best Poster Award 

 Young Investigator Award 

 The Research Wizard 

Shining Star Award 

 Dr. Sabuj Sahoo Memorial  

     Lifetime Achievement Award 

 
 Krushak Bandhu Award 

 The Goal Setter 

 The Market Bee 

Agri Start-up Award 

 Business Innovator Award 

Nominate Yourself Now!!! 

Knowledge Partner 

Visit: https://agrivision.in/awards/ 

http://www.agrivision.in/
https://onlineopenaccess.com/agri-biotech


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Agri Vision Sponsors 

 To know more visit: https://agrivision.in/sponsor 

http://www.agrivision.in/
https://agrivision.in/sponsor


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Benefits 
Platinum 

(₹ 10,00,000.00) 

Gold 

(₹ 7,50,000.00) 

Silver 

(₹ 5,00,000.00) 

Silver 

(₹ 3,00,000.00) 

Exhibit Booth  (Three)  (Two)  (One)  (One) 

Speaking Slot     

Conference Pass  (Five)  (Three)  (Two)  (One) 

Verbal Recognition     

Logo in all materials     

Book Advertisement     

Poster Awards  (Ten)  (Seven)  (Five)  (Two) 

Web Promotion     

Title Sponsor Award     

Bag Insert  (Ten)  (Five)  (Three)  (One) 

Email Blast  (60 Days)  (40 Days)  (20 Days)  (10 Days) 

Accommodation  (4 Days)  (3 Days)  (2 Days)  (1 Day) 

Partner Discount  (25%)  (20%)  (10%)  (5%) 

Press Releases  (90 Days)  (60 Days)  (30 Days)  (15 Days) 

Sponsor @ Agri Vision 2022 

• Logo Recognition: Logo will be promoted in all printed media (Book, Brochure, Banner, Backdrop, Wind Shield), Websites 

(Conference, Company, Social media, Email Marketing), including Verbal Recognition 

• For Email blast/ marketing email, sponsors should provide the content 

• For all publicity, sponsor should provide Logo & Materials 

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Category Price  Category Price 

Coverpage Front inside ₹ 1,00,000.00 

 

Lanyard ₹ 25,000.00 

Full page Color inside ₹ 40,000.00 Conference Bag (250 Nos) ₹ 1,25,000.00 

Half page Color ₹ 30,000.00 Awards Branding ₹ 50,000.00 

Delegate Bag Insert (Min. 150) ₹ 25,000.00 Web Advertisement ₹ 20,000.00 

Tea & Snacks/Day (250 Pax) ₹ 50,000.00 Goodies Branding ₹ 35,000.00 

Food & Beverage/Day (250 Pax) ₹ 1,50,000.00 Session Sponsor ₹ 75,000.00 

Stationary Items ₹ 30,000.00 Speaker Sponsor/Person ₹ 55,000.00 

Basic Stall Size 9 Sq. Meter Stall (3X3) Sq m. 

Pavilion Stall Size 36 Sq. m (3X12) Sq m. 

Stall Details 
Octa norm stall including a table, 2 Chairs, Tube lights, 1 Fan with charging point & 
carpeted flooring. For Pavilion: Sofa Set, LED display with exclusive speaking slot  

Stall Rent ₹ 6,500.00 per Sq m. + GST 18% Extra 

*GST 18% extra applicable on Advertisements 

Book Advertisement & Exclusive Sponsors 

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

Venue 

Ravenshaw Convention Centre 

(Seven Pillars of Wisdom) 

Ravenshaw University 

College Square, Near Railway 

Station, Cuttack-753003, 

Odisha, India 

Glimpse of Agri Vision  

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

  

Exhibition @ Agri Vision-2021  

Coconut Development Board 

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

Awardees @ Agri Vision-2021  

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

  

http://www.agrivision.in/


 

  w
w

w
.a

g
ri

v
is

io
n
.i
n

 |
 

 +
9
1
 9

0
7
8
 0

3
7
 9

2
9
  

 

 

 

6 

 +91 9078 037 929/ 7978 444 300 

 contact@agrivision.in | agrivision20@gmail.com 

 https://agrivision.in 

 /Agrivisionindia   /company/evation   /EvationBusiness   /evationconferences 

 

Contact us 

Evation Business Solutions (P) Ltd. 

“Das Villa”, Jobra (Majhi Sahi), 

College Square, Cuttack-753003, 

Odisha, India 

http://www.agrivision.in/

