Evation >





International Conference on

Agriculture for Sustainable Future

March 06-08, 2022 | Ravenshaw University, Cuttack, Odisha, India

In Association with Department of Botany, Ravenshaw University

Hybrid Mode (Physical & Virtual)







Evation in collaboration with the Department of Botany,
Ravenshaw University, Cuttack is hosting Agri Vision-2022:
International Conference on Agriculture for Sustainable Future
at Cuttack, Odisha. The conference will revolve around the theme "
Integrated strategies for doubling farmer's income". It will be hosted in
Hybrid Mode (Physical + Virtual).

The Conference sessions will cover four major segments i.e., Plant Science & Agriculture, Fisheries & Aquaculture, Veterinary & Animal Sciences, and Agri Marketing & Policies. We invite all the stake holders ranging from Academic, Industries, Private Organizations NGOS, Research Scholars, Agri investors, Banks & bankers, Govt. agencies etc. We offer the best platform to collaborate, exchange ideas, & create business

partnerships.

Meet # Network

Grow

4

Dedicated Sessions 250+

Active Participants

8

Category of Awards 20+

Exhibitors





Join us Now!!!

037 8206 +91 www.agrivision.in

Call for Abstracts



Plant Science & Agriculture

Plant Genomics & Genetics, Germplasm conservation & exploration, Plant Biology, Plant Pathology, Plant Microbiology, Physiology & Biochemistry, Crop Improvement, Harvesting & Post Harvesting, Crop Processing, Food & Nutrition, Soil Science, Climate change, Crop Biodiversity, Agricultural Engineering, Integrated farming, Organic farming, Bio & Chemical pesticides, Fertilizers, GM Crops, New Plant Varieties



Fisheries & Aquaculture

Technology development for breeding, seed production, and grow-out culture, New techniques & Aquaculture systems, Soil & Water quality management, Fish Genomics & Genetics, Water budget modelling, Technology development for climate-resilient aquaculture, Fish Health & Management, Fish Nutrition & Physiology, New technologies in Marine aquaculture and its economic importance, Ornamental fish etc.



Veterinary & Animal Sciences

Animal Health and Science, Animal Genetics, Breeding and Animal Biotechnology, Animal Nutrition, Feeds and Feeding, Animal Behaviour, Welfare and Ethics, Livestock Production and Management – Meat, Dairy, Wool, Equine and Poultry Sciences, Food Safety and Microbiology, Veterinary Physiology, Reproduction and Endocrinology, Veterinary Surgery and Clinical Sciences, Epidemiology and Public Health



Agri Business & policies

Agricultural Marketing Policy, Agri Banking & Agri entrepreneurship, Agricultural Marketing Infrastructure & Development, Agricultural Value Chain development, Agri-Business & Management, Agricultural Industry-specific case studies, Agri economy and policy reforms





Organizing Committee Members



Prof. C. KolePresident, Genome
India International,
India



Prof. K. C. Bansal Secretary, National Academy of Agricultural Sciences, India



Dr. Himanshu PathakDirector, ICAR-NIASM,
Baramati, India



Dr. Arup K Mukherjee Principal Scientist, ICAR-NRRI, Cuttack, India



Dr. Narottam P. Sahu Joint Director, ICAR-CIFE, Mumbai, India



Dr. Nedunchezhiyan M. Head (I/C), ICAR-CTCRI, Bhubaneswar, India



Prof. B.C. Tripathy Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi, India



Dr. Ashok Kumar Director (I/C), ICAR-NBPGR, New Delhi, India



Prof. S. K. Singh Institute of Agricultural Science, BHU-Varanasi, India



Dr. Soumendra K. NaikHead, Dept. of Botany,
Ravenshaw University,
Cuttack, India



Prof. P. K. Mohapatra
Professor, Dept. of Botany,
Ravenshaw University,
Cuttack, India



Dr. Jitendra K. Sundaray Principal Scientist, ICAR-CIFA, Bhubaneswar, India





929

Organizing Committee Members



Dr. Luna SamantaProfessor, Dept. of
Zoology, Ravenshaw
University, Cuttack, India



Dr. Sanhita PadhiAssociate Professor,
Dept. of Botany,
Ravenshaw University,
Cuttack, India



Dr. Asna Urooj
Professor, Dept. of Food
Science & Nutrition,
University of Mysore, India



Dr. Bijoy K. SahooDean, IAS,
SOA University,
Bhubaneswar, India



Dr. Kuldeep. Tripathi Scientist, ICAR- NBPGR, New Delhi, India



Dr. Pushpalatha G.Professor, Centurion
University of Technology
& Management, India



Dr. Raghunath SatpathyAsst. Professor, School of
Biotech. G. M University
Sambalpur, India



Dr. Sauren Das Associate Scientist, Agricultural and Ecological Research Unit, ISI- Kolkata India



Dr. Gyanranjan Mahalik Associate Professor, Dept. of Botany, Centurion University of Technology & Management, India



Register Now

Register Online at:

https://agrivision.in/registration/

Category	Indian	International	
Student (UG)	₹ 2,500.00	\$249	
Student (PG)	₹ 3,500.00	\$249	
Scholar (PhD)	₹ 4,000.00	\$299	
Faculty (Aca.)	₹ 6,000.00	\$449	
Business	₹ 7,500.00	\$599	

*18% GST extra on Indian Registration

^{*}Accommodations are also available



Bank Name: ICICI Bank Acc No: 243305002392

IFSC: ICIC0002433 UPI ID: evation@icici













9078037929

Group Discounts Available for 5+ Members

















Awards



Young Investigator Award

The Research Wizard

Shining Star Award

Dr. Sabuj Sahoo Memorial
Lifetime Achievement Award







Nominate Yourself Now!!!

Visit: https://agrivision.in/awards/

Abstracts will be published in the Journal of **Agricultural Biotechnology & Crop Improvement**. Access: https://onlineopenaccess.com/agri-biotech





Knowledge Partner



Agri Vision Sponsors



















































To know more visit: https://agrivision.in/sponsor



Sponsor @ Agri Vision 2022

Benefits	Platinum (₹ 10,00,000.00)	Gold (₹ 7,50,000.00)	Silver (₹ 5,00,000.00)	Silver (₹ 3,00,000.00)
Exhibit Booth	✓ (Three)	✓ (Two)	✓ (One)	✓ (One)
Speaking Slot	✓	~	✓	✓
Conference Pass	✓ (Five)	✓ (Three)	✓ (Two)	✓ (One)
Verbal Recognition	✓	~	~	✓
Logo in all materials	✓	✓	✓	~
Book Advertisement	✓	✓	✓	✓
Poster Awards	✓ (Ten)	✓ (Seven)	✓ (Five)	✓ (Two)
Web Promotion	✓	×	×	×
Title Sponsor Award	✓	✓	×	×
Bag Insert	✓ (Ten)	✓ (Five)	✓ (Three)	✓ (One)
Email Blast	✓ (60 Days)	✓ (40 Days)	✓ (20 Days)	✓ (10 Days)
Accommodation	✓ (4 Days)	✓ (3 Days)	✓ (2 Days)	✓ (1 Day)
Partner Discount	✓ (25%)	✓ (20%)	✓ (10%)	✓ (5%)
Press Releases	✓ (90 Days)	✓ (60 Days)	✓ (30 Days)	✓ (15 Days)

- · Logo Recognition: Logo will be promoted in all printed media (Book, Brochure, Banner, Backdrop, Wind Shield), Websites (Conference, Company, Social media, Email Marketing), including Verbal Recognition
- For Email blast/ marketing email, sponsors should provide the content
- For all publicity, sponsor should provide Logo & Materials



Basic Stall Size	9 Sq. Meter Stall (3X3) Sq m.		
Pavilion Stall Size	36 Sq. m (3X12) Sq m.		
Stall Details	Octa norm stall including a table, 2 Chairs, Tube lights, 1 Fan with charging point & carpeted flooring. For Pavilion: Sofa Set, LED display with exclusive speaking slot		
Stall Rent	₹ 6,500.00 per Sq m. + GST 18% Extra		

Book Advertisement & Exclusive Sponsors

Category	Price	Category	Price
Coverpage Front inside	₹ 1,00,000.00	Lanyard	₹ 25,000.00
Full page Color inside	₹ 40,000.00	Conference Bag (250 Nos)	₹ 1,25,000.00
Half page Color	₹ 30,000.00	Awards Branding	₹ 50,000.00
Delegate Bag Insert (Min. 150)	₹ 25,000.00	Web Advertisement	₹ 20,000.00
Tea & Snacks/Day (250 Pax)	₹ 50,000.00	Goodies Branding	₹ 35,000.00
Food & Beverage/Day (250 Pax)	₹ 1,50,000.00	Session Sponsor	₹ 75,000.00
Stationary Items	₹ 30,000.00	Speaker Sponsor/Person	₹ 55,000.00

*GST 18% extra applicable on Advertisements





Venue

Ravenshaw Convention Centre (Seven Pillars of Wisdom) Ravenshaw University College Square, Near Pailway

College Square, Near Railway Station, Cuttack-753003, Odisha, India













037

















ଏଗ୍ରି ଭିଜନ୍ ଅନ୍ତର୍ଜାତୀୟ କର୍ମଶାଳା ଉଦ୍ଘାଟିତ

SP (DM/M/NDORFSP satisfaction of the state of the party called the aday have been fluore, put reprise, step per free way of non-real edition podic z pasico uriago, sa su otto pel pitch con tella serv NAME AND ASSESSED. policy scape of alter some nones artigo obtains neone regard of the first time and a supplication of the property of the first and the supplication of the suppl



specifically after a finance of other and order one one was seen to other of position against off we be possible. eros hajo estas número alles apagarar altas tegá citados par arrapagarar pla segurar el messos como del presen-

siljeni seoles o myo terto quel-

ଇତ୍ତାସନର ଅନ୍ତର୍ଜାତୀୟ ଆଲୋଚନାତକ











Exhibition @ Agri Vision-2021























Awardees @ Agri Vision-2021













































Evation >

Contact us

Evation Business Solutions (P) Ltd.
"Das Villa", Jobra (Majhi Sahi),
College Square, Cuttack-753003,
Odisha, India





- © +91 9078 037 929/ 7978 444 300
- ttps://agrivision.in